Benchmark Barrels

20 Caliber

20
20
20

22 Caliber

22RF
22RF

224 Caliber

0.224
0.224
0.224
0.224

0.224
0.224
0.224
0.224
0.224

0.224
0.224
0.224
0.224
0.224
0.224
0.224

Steel

SS
SS
SS

Steel

SS
SS

Steel

SS
SS
SS
SS

SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

Updated:
Twist

10
11
11

Twist

16.5-3G
16.5-3G

Twist

8
8
7.5
7.5

9
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Usable Length

26"
26"
24"

Usable Length

26"
27"

Usable Length

27"
28"
31"
31"

20"
27"
22"
24"
27"

27"
27"
27"
27"
27"
27"
27"

Profile

Shank 1.060" x 2.5" - Straight Tapered to .840"
Shank 1.060" x 3" Tapered to .860"
Light Palma

Profile

Shank .950" Tapered to .715"
1.00" Parallel

Profile

Remington Sporter
Heavy Palma
Heavy Palma

Medium Palma

Shank 1.250" x 3" Straight Tapered 1.00"
Shank 1.250" x 3" Tapered to 1.00"

Shank 1.250" x 3.5" Swooped profile .735" - .575"

Shank 1.040" Tapered to .730
Shank 1.250" x 2.5" Tapered to 1.00"

Benchmark #1
Benchmark #1
Benchmark #2
Benchmark #2
Benchmark #3
Benchmark #3
Benchmark #4

Fluted

Yes
No
No

Fluted

No
No

Fluted

No
Yes
No
No

No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Item #

B201
B202
B203

Item #

B221
B222

Item #

B2246
B22410
B22412
B22413

B2245
B2247
B2248
B2249
B22411

B2241A
B2241B
B2242A
B2242B
B2243A
B2243B
B2244



243/6mm Caliber

6mm
6mm
6mm
6mm
6mm
6mm
6mm
6mm
6mm
6mm
6mm

6mm

6mm

6mm

25 Caliber

264/6.5mm Caliber

6.5mm
6.5mm

6.5mm
6.5mm
6.5mm

6.5mm
6.5mm
6.5mm

Steel

SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

SS

SS

SS

Steel

Steel

SS
SS

SS
SS
SS

SS
SS
SS

Twist Usable Length Profile
7.75 31" Shank 1.250" Parallell
8 30" Shank 1.250" x 3" Straight Tapered to 1.050"
8 30" Shank 1.250" x 3" Straight Tapered to .960
8 32" Shank 1.320 " Parallell
10 28" Shank 1.125 x 2.5" Straight Tapered to .880"
10 25" Shank 1.125" x 2.5" Straight Tapered to .850"
10 26" Shank 1.250" x 3" Straight Tapered to 1.100"
14 26" Shank 1.250" x 3" Straight Tapered to .950"
14 26" Shank 1.250" x 3" Straight Tapered to .950"
14 28" Shank 1.250" x 5" Straight Tapered to 1.00"
14 28" Shank 1.250" x 4" Straight Tapered to .990"
8 30" Benchmark #6
8 27" Heavy Varmint
8 27" Medium Palma
Twist Usable Length Profile
Twist Usable Length Profile
8 26" Remington Sporter
8 32" Shank 1.250 Parallel
8 28" Remington Varment
8.5 28" Remington Varment
8.5 28" Remington Varment
8 25" Benchmark #3
8.5 26" Benchmark #4
8 27" Benchmark #5

Fluted

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No

Yes

Fluted

Fluted

No
No

No
No
No

Yes
Yes
No

Item #

B68
B62
B63
B69
B613
B614
B65
B64
B66
B611
B612

B67

B61
B610

Item #

Item #

B6.51
B6.58
B6.54

B6.53
B6.55
B6.56

B6.57
B6.52
B6.59



270 Caliber

270
270

284/7mm Caliber

mm

mm

mm
mm

30 Caliber

30
30

30
30
30
30
30

30
30

30
30
30
30

Steel

C/Molly
C/Molly

Steel

SS

SS

SS
SS

Steel

SS
SS

SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

SS
SS

SS
SS
SS
SS

Twist

10
10

Twist

Twist

11
11

9.5
9.5
11
12

10/2Groove
10/2Groove

11
11
11
11

Usable Length

24"
24"

Usable Length

32||

26"

27"
28"

Usable Length

34"
34"

19"
34"
30"
30"
30"

32"
32"

32"
32"
32"
32"

Profile

Lilja #2 Profile
Lilja #4 Profile

Profile

Shank 1.250" x 5" Tapered to 1.00"

Remington Varmint

Benchmark #3
Benchmark #6

Profile

Spiral Flute
Spiral Flute

Shank 1.250" x 3" Tapered to 1.00"
Shank 1.250" x 4" Tapered to 1.200"
Shank 1.250 x 4" Tapered to 1.00
Shank 1.250" x 3" Straight Tapered to .980"
Shank 1.250" x 10" Straight Tapered to .950"

Grenfell Palma
Grenfell Palma

Grenfell Palma
Grenfell Palma
Grenfell Palma
Grenfell Palma

Fluted

No
No

Fluted

Yes

Yes

Yes
No

Fluted

Yes
Yes

No
No
Yes
No
No

No
No

No
Yes
No
No

Item #

B2701
B2702

Item #

B71
B72
B73

B76

B74
B75

Item #

B3020
B3021

B303
B302
B3018
B304
B305

B308

B306

B309
B3010
B3013
B3033
B3034



30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30

30

30

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30
30
30

8mm Caliber

338 Caliber

SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

SS
SS
SS

SS

SS

SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

SS
SS
SS

Steel

Steel

11
11
11
11
11

9.5
10
11

13

11

10
10
10
10
11
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4
12.4

10
10

Twist

Twist

32"
32"
32"
32"
32"

34"
32"
32"

34"
32"

34"
34"
34"
34"
28"
32"
32"
32"
32"
32"
32"
32"

28"
26"
27"

Usable Length

Usable Length

Grenfell Palma
Grenfell Palma
Grenfell Palma
Grenfell Palma
Grenfell Palma

Heavy Palma
Heavy Palma
Heavy Palma

Heavy Sporter

Light Palma

Medium Palma
Medium Palma
Medium Palma
Medium Palma
Medium Palma
Medium Palma
Medium Palma
Medium Palma
Medium Palma

Medium Palma-Spiral Twist

Medium Palma
Medium Palma

Benchmark #6

Benchmark #5 Fluted

Benchmark #5

Profile

Profile

No
No
No
No
No

Yes
No
No

No

No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
No

Fluted

Fluted

B3035
B3036
B3037
B3038
B3039

B301
B3012
B307

B3027

B3030

B3026
B3025
B3015
B3016
B3024
B3017
B3019
B3022
B3029
B3028
B3031
B3032

B3023
B3011b
B3014

Item #

Item #



0.338
0.338
0.338
0.338
0.338
0.338
0.338

35 Caliber

375 Caliber

408 Caliber

416 Caliber

45 Caliber

50 Caliber

SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

Steel

8.5
9.4
9.5
9.5
10
10
10

Twist

Twist

Twist

Twist

Twist

Twist

18"
33"
34"
27"
26"
26"
26"

Usable Length

Usable Length

Usable Length

Usable Length

Usable Length

Usable Length

Heavy Palma
Shank 1.250" x 5" Tapered to .950
Idaho
Heavy Palma
Sendero
Sendero
Sendero

Profile

Profile

Profile

Profile

Profile

Profile

Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Fluted

Fluted

Fluted

Fluted

Fluted

Fluted

B3382
B3383
B3381
B3386
B3384
B3385
B3387

Item #

Item #

Item #

Item #

Item #

Item #



